Fig.12 Handle head




Fig.12 Handle Head

No. | Old Art No. New Art No. Description Qty. Note

1 | 9000002189 | 502311010006 Handle seat 1

2 9000002175 | 502311020011 Left drive knob 1

, | S000012014 [ 621700100001 Accelerator ET-191E | 1 o
9000008334 | 502398510004 Accelerator BD-190 | 1

4 | 9000002177 | 502311020040 Ac“e'eratg;?”"e"ﬁ”g 1 Spefi"g:;g?pose

5 | 9000002188 | 502311020013 Bushing 2 ABS

6 | 9000002176 | 502311020012 Right drive knob 1

7 | 0000023304 | 910200200003 Screw M3X12 2 8.8

8 | 0000025003 | 910400500002 Washer 3 2 65Mn

9 | 0000025026 | 910400100002 Washer 3 2 Steel

10 | 0090000190 | 910201300002 Screw M3X8 2 | Specialpurpose

11 | 0090000189 | 910200400003 Screw M4X8 3 8.8

12 | 9000002358 | 502611020017 Handle cover 1 ABS

13 | 0000023138 | 910200400015 Screw M6X10 4 8.8

14 | 0000023063 | 910200200035 Screw M6X16 2 8.8

15 | 9000002357 | 502611020016 Handle cover 1 ABS

16 | 9000002310 | 502311020014 | Micro switch fixing part | 2

17 | 9000002161 | 920200300002 | Micro switch SS-5GL2 | 2

18 | 0090000261 | 910201400002 Screw ST2.2X13 | 4 4.8

19 | 0090000262 | 910201400001 Screw ST22X95 | 4 438

20 | 9000002180 | 502311020016 Belly seat 1

21 | 9000002181 | 502311020017 Belly inner seat i

22 | 9000002182 | 502311020018 Spring 0.8 4

23 | 9000002186 | 502311020022 Spring 0.6 2

24 | 9000002183 | 502398520009 Horn button 1

25 | 9000002356 | 502611020015 Label i ABS




